
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

State Changes Date Name

Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

ASSEMBLY :

DESIGNATION :

Scale : mat:

 

10/5/04 Churanov

 

 

 

 

1 
A2

Parts List

QTYMATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

1 COIL ASSEMBLY100.810.0001

1Copper, OFHCCOVER100.800.0012

1Copper, OFHCDISK100.800.0023

1 CONNECTOR MHV, PANEL 

RECEPT, UG-931/U

-4

4 3-56 x 1/4 Socket Head Screw-5

7 5-40 x 1/4 Socket Head Screw-6

8 8-32 x 3/8 Socket Head Screw-7

8 #8 Spring Washer-8

1 #5 Washer-9

1 #5 Spring Washer-10

100.800.000 AS

INTERFACE BOX COVER

75 kW CW Input Coupler

08-06-05 VM

Rev. C
 1:1

6 3 6 428 71

9 10 6

SOLDER

33.8

n130.0

REF.

55.4
REF.

5

11.9

28.6

Issued all design changes as Rev C (TIO) - 4/19/07 - SAB


